
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

43 
1 

34 
49 
10 
62 
92 
23 

170 
21 
94 

197 
513 
53 

417 
811 
16 

172 
460 
72 
44 

101 
479 
519 
38 

310 
199 

Name 
James Rispoli 

Cory West 

Cody Wyman 

Hayden Schultz 

Travis Wyman 

Andy DiBrino 

Jason Waters 

Corey Alexander 

Hunter Dunham 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Josh Baird 

Andrew Weyh 

Adan Mendoza 

August Nord 

Jeremy Taubman 

Andrew Berkley 

AJ Peaslee 

Steven Shakespeare 

William Cornelius 

Jeff Lane 

Danny Dominguez 

Rich Foster 

Paul Mitchell 

Dillon Wall 

Leroy Eshelman 

Rodney Vest 

Danny Spina 

Make 
HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

TRI 

TRI 

ARC 

YAM 

YAM 

TRI 

DUC 

TRI 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

DUC 

HD 

KTM 

KTM 

TRI 

HD 

TRI 

HD 

IND 

KTM 

HD 

Diff 

2.707 

5.524 

5.787 

7.845 

7.982 

8.160 

12.917 

26.194 

31.568 

37.660 

41.212 

54.193 

55.112 

58.737 

58.949 

59.028 

1:00.382 

1:04.165 

1:12.239 

1:17.736 

1:30.327 

1:33.548 

1:33.605 

1:35.879 

1:36.251 

1:55.956 

Total Tm 
12:00.405 

12:03.112 

12:05.929 

12:06.192 

12:08.250 

12:08.387 

12:08.565 

12:13.322 

12:26.599 

12:31.973 

12:38.065 

12:41.617 

12:54.598 

12:55.517 

12:59.142 

12:59.354 

12:59.433 

13:00.787 

13:04.570 

13:12.644 

13:18.141 

13:30.732 

13:33.953 

13:34.010 

13:36.284 

13:36.656 

13:56.361 

Best Tm 
1:28.945 

1:28.859 

1:29.373 

1:29.392 

1:29.705 

1:29.424 

1:29.649 

1:30.439 

1:31.593 

1:32.571 

1:32.542 

1:33.523 

1:34.978 

1:34.539 

1:35.176 

1:35.557 

1:35.280 

1:35.826 

1:36.182 

1:36.899 

1:37.319 

1:39.424 

1:39.292 

1:37.279 

1:40.303 

1:39.679 

1:37.992 

Sponsor 
KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

Competition Werkes Racing 

Edge Racing 

ARCH Racing 

Fighting Charlie's/HDR 

Strack Racing 

210 SpeedLab Racing 

Weyh Racing 

Organon Group 

MaysMoto 

Remix Racing 

Underground Team Racing 

AJ Peaslee Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Village Boy Racing 

Lane Racing 

Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 

El Gamberro Race Team 

PMT Racing 

Wall 519 

OTW Racing 

Realty One 

National City HD 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Speeding on pit lane - Bike #72 
Track Limit Warning - Bike # 16 
Track Limit Penalty - Bike # 94 

Printed: 7/12/2025 1:00:36 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

2.707 

Avg. Speed 

89.470 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.859 

Best Speed 

90.669 

Best Lap by 

1 - Cory West 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey 

Super Hooligan 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:45:15 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/12/2025 12:45 


